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i NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
RECEIVED

WELL RECORDMUG 1 1 1gou

Q. C.-C.
Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to AVRIHSkOrmPTEIGE was sent not
| later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If State Land submit 6 Copies

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Western Development Company of Delaware State F-4202
(Laase)

(Company or Operator) B

Well No.....1 ey i NW vt of NE 14 of Sec 25 s To 8L R AT=E._, NMPM.

Wildeat - Pool, Eddy : County.
Well is...... 060 feet from, N “line and 19890 feet from E ‘ line
of Section.......... 89 If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. if....occocen E-4202
Drilling Commenced........ ... June 28+ , 1960..... Drilling was Completed........ Angu.anﬂ .................. ,19..60.
Name of Drilling Contractor..................s. 2588 Rrilling Campany.
Address.........Artesia, New Mexico
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head.... 3480 The information given is toj,be kept confidential until
...... Not Confidential , 19 ‘

OIL SANDS OR ZONES |

No. 1, from. NoORnE to No. 4, from .
No. 2, from to. No. 3, from
No. 3, from.....c.cceee. to No. 6, from to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and eclevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from....... 494 to 496 feet 1 __Bbl. per heur .
No. 2, from 1486 to 1490 feet. ... AL1.Gal. per hour .
No. 3, from................ 2236 . to 2253 feet. .. J2.Gal. per_heur

No. 4, from...........cceeeeeee. to. feet

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT NEW OR ' KIND OF CUT AND
SIZE PER FOOT USBED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
10-3 /4% Used | 428° 428" _None [Surface casing

M__ILDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING SET OF CEMENT UBED GRAVITY MUD USED

124 - 28" 15 Mud spotted =~
10" '.540' 41 ' hetween plugs.
10" 1 - .

‘-a" - il ‘

'Y 2625-2650 L 821 oF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

{Record tixe Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

Result of Production Stimulation

Depth Cleaned Out.............ccooooi e




OORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TX )

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys*were made, submf} mwnmsmm;gqn@pgt@lghqmg;o;q
No. Ccples R oy
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and fromr==-= g
Cable tools were used from....s..‘.-.‘.! ..... ce .. feet to...... 2&5&' ................ feet, and
PRODUCTION —_—
FERATOR
Put to Producing............. None , 19 SANTA H: T ,,;,, o -
ORAT, e T e
OIL WELL: The production during the fitst 24 BOUTS Was.....oooroooorooooeooo o DT 'ls o ?lqma of whlch....‘,7.7..7_..:.__.__.7._.: ___________ % whs
STATE LAND GafiC: ST
was oil; Yo was emulsion; ......occooeiieiiecicnneee. 94 6;&?5;;%5(1.......::.":.’.':.’.’.‘_’: ....... - léo “was ™ sediyment—A-PJL
Gravity. B RAMNSPORIER ! - ———
_ FILE T R 7
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was..........cceovereeiceiiaeeeeen M, %%a:i?fﬂﬁ ” barrels pf
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc.......ccccooeeenencenc Ibs. T T

Length of Time Shut in

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestern New Mexico

T. Anhy.......... T. Devonian T. Ojo Alamo...eoioieiiieiee e
T. Salto.ooovieee T. Silurian T. Kirtland-Fruitland.............................
B. Salt T. Montoya T. Farmington....... ...
T. Yates 5521 T. Simpson T. Pictured Clffs.......ocooooiiiiiiieeeee.
T. 7 Rivers 9.02' T. McKee T. Menefee. ..o
T. Queen.........1470! T. EUenburger....oooocemooomeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeoereeeneees T. Point LookOUt...ow.eeeereroeoieoeev.
T. Grayburg....... 1820! T. Gr. Wash T. Mancos... oo
T. San Andres..2290/ T. Granite T. Dakota.
T. Glorieta.......c.c.... T. T. MOXTISON. ..o
T. Drinkard T. T. Penn
T. Tubbs.ieiaieeeee T. T.
T. Aboe oo T. T et ea e eeee
T PenN. oo T. T et ee e ctea e ene e s mee e enoneennne
T MASS e eee e e e eae T. et amae e e nsenenap e T e et
FORMATION RECORD
From To Ti}::cl;ls:;ss Formation " From To Ti};m;s;etss Formation
0 200 | 200 [(Lime and Sand 1610 | 1950 40 [Dolo & gray sand
200 550 | 350 |Anbkydrite and Doiomite 1950 | 1980 30 |Dole
550 600 | 50 [Sand, Dolomite & Anhyd {1980 [2010 50 |Dolo & gray sand
600 640 | 40 |Anhy, and Red Shale 2010 | 2020 10 (Gray sand
640 660 | 20 Red sand & anhy 2020 (2040 | 20 |Dolo
660 700 | 40 |Anhy & red shale 2040 2050 10 {Gray sand
700 750 | 50 [Dolo, anhy & red snale 2050 | 2080 30 |Dolo
750 820 | 70 [Dolo, anhy & red shale 2080 (2100 20 |Delo & gray sand
820 880 | 60 Anhy & red sand 2100 |2110 10 |Gray sand
880 900 | 20 [Dolo, anny & red sand 2110 (2130 20 |Gray sand &k dolo
900 1000 | 100 lo, anihy, red & gray sdj2130 |2170 | 40 |Dolo
1000 (1100 | 100 lo, 1/2 pink, & anhy 2170 |2210 40 |Dolo & gray sand
1100 (1320 | 220 lo, 12 pink, anhy&red 8d.|2210 |2230 20 |Gray sand
1320 [1400 | 80 o 20%pink anhybredsh. 2230 |2240 10 |Dolo & gray sand
1400 (1490 | 90 lo, anhy, redhgray sd. (2240 |2250 10 {Gray sand
1490 (1510 | 20 Red & gray sand 2250 | 2270 20 |Dolo &k gray sand
1510 {1670 | 160 lo, red &k gray sand 2270 (2350 80 |Dolo, 20% pink
1670 (1680 | 10 Red k gray sand 2350 (2370 | 20 |Dolo, 5% pink & gray sand
1680 (1720 | 40 Red & gray sd, dolokanhy (2370 {2540 | 170 |Dolo, 10% pink
1720 (1800 | 80 1o, 10%pink, gray sand 2540 | 2560 20 |Delo, 20%pink & gray sand
1800 |1910 {110 lo 2560 |2654 | 94 |Delo
TOTAL 2654'

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is 2 complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far

as can be determined from available records.

(Date)

Py Q- Box- 427, Artesia, New Mexico




